
I.D.:	45364129

DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	OM3	(	50/125)	SC-LC	10M

Data
publicarii

29.08.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

360,00	RON	-	360,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: -	Patch	cord	fibra	obtica	SC-LC	,	multimode,	tip	duplex,	lungime	10	metri.	Produsul	sa	fie
insotit	de	certificate	de	calitate/conformitate.


